
Weighing Samples

ELECTRONIC ANALYTICAL BALANCES

DRYING, WEIGHING & GRADING

UTW-0622

The UTW Series Electronic Analytical Balances set the standard in terms 
of reliable measurements, user-friendly and long service life. The 
balances can be used for routine tasks and/or complicated weighing 
procedures.

The UTW-0622, UTW-0625 and UTW-0628 models have an automatic 
internal calibration feature, the other models in the range require 
external calibration.

The UTW Series Analytical Balances provide fast and easy installation and 
cleaning with their ergonomic designs and brilliant displays. They can 
also be connected to printers or PC's through RS 232 outputs to give 
excellent monitoring and reporting performance.

UTW-0622  Electronic Analytical Balance, LCD Screen 
       210 g x 0.0001 g 
UTW-0625  Electronic Analytical Balance 200 g x 0.001 g 
UTW-0628  Electronic Analytical Balance 300 g x 0.001 g 
UTW-0630  Electronic Analytical Balance 500 g x 0.001 g
UTW-0631  Electronic Analytical Balance 820 g x 0.001 g
UTW-0632  Electronic Analytical Balance 1000 g x 0.001 g

Product Code

Capacity Readability Pan Size 
Additional 

Power Supply 

UTW-0622

UTW-0625

UTW-0628

UTW-0630

UTW-0631

UTW-0632

Under-Bench  
Weighing Facility Dimensions   Weight (approx.)

220 g

210 g

300 g

500 g

820 g

1000 g

0.1 mg

1 mg

1 mg 

1 mg 

1 mg 

1 mg

Ø90 mm

Ø115 mm

Ø115 mm

Ø115 mm

Ø115 mm

Ø115 mm

DC 12V (1,2A) Adapter

DC 12V (1,2A) Adapter

DC 12V (1,2A) Adapter

DC 12V (1,2A) Adapter

DC 12V (1,2A) Adapter

DC 12V (1,2A) Adapter

UTW-0622

UTW-0625

UTW-0628

UTW-0630

UTW-0631

UTW-0632

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

400x500x500 mm

250x250x300 mm

250x250x300 mm

250x250x300 mm

380x470x340 mm

380x470x340 mm

6 kg

2 kg

2 kg

2 kg

5 kg

5 kg


